1. Name of Listed Entity:Vimta Labs Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VIMTALABS
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (1) olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (XIn encumbered dematerializ
(1v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xl ed form
) v (VIll) (including diluted share
% No of Voting Total : No. Asa | No. Asa XIV
asj, {c‘;)’ Rights asa Wa’(’)z"'s) capital) @ | %of | @ | %of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |12 8270153 827015 37.41 827010 827 37.41 37.41 0.00 8270153




10

Promoter 3 153 015
Group 3
B Public 10143 |1383765 138376 162.59 1383 138 162.59 62.59 0.00 13501428
7 57 7657 376
57
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl1 Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
Cc2 Shares held |0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 10155 2210781 221078 |100.00 2210 221 100.0 100.00 0.00 21771581
0 10 7810 078 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VI = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xli) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(vii) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0O 000 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 11 7680110 0 768015 34.74  [768010 768 34.74 0 34.74 0 0.00 7680153
ndu undivided 53 3 53 015
Family 3
VUNGAL |AAC 807250 0 80725 0.37 807250 807 0.37 0 0.37 0 0.00 80725
RAJESWARIPRO8 25
36P
VASIREDDI ABH 146350 0 146351 6.62 14635(0 146 16.62 0 6.62 0 0.00 1463515
VEERABHA PV11 15 S5 15 351
DRA 23H S
PRASAD
SWARNA |ABH 9476510 0 94765 10.43 9476500 947 043 0 0.43 0 0.00 94765
LATHA PV11 65
VASIREDDI (19M
PRAVEENA |[ADO 122550 0 122550 0.55 122550 122 0.55 0 0.55 0 0.00 122550
VASIREDDI PV62 0 0 550
41K
SUJANI ADW 122540 0 122542 0.55 12254(0 1221055 0 0.55 0 0.00 122542
VASIREDDI [PV62 2 2 542
39P
VUNGAL |AAA 177710 0 177716 8.04 177710 1778.04 0 8.04 0 0.00 1777166
HARRIMAN [PH49 66 6 66 716




620Q 6
RAJYA AJBP 42300 42300 (0.19 42300 423 0.19 0.19 0.00 42300
LAKSHMI [R571 00
VASIREDDI [5K
HARITA ABV 16796 167964 0.76 16796 167 0.76 0.76 0.00 167964
VASIREDDI PV26 4 4 964

38P
SIREESH ABD 11010 110101 0.50 11010 110 /0.50 0.50 0.00 110101
CHANDRA |PS35 1 1 101
VUNGAL  [33]
SUDHESHN |ACX 10000 100000 0.45 10000 100 0.45 0.45 0.00 100000
A VUNGAL [PV72 0 0 000

93H
SIVALINGA |ABH 35985 359852 (16.28 35985 359 116.28 16.28 0.00 3598525
PRASAD PV11 25 S5 25 852
VASIREDDI 21F S
Central 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 59000 590000 2.67 59000 590 2.67 2.67 0.00 590000
(specify) 0 0 000
Bodies 59000 590000 2.67 59000 590 2.67 2.67 0.00 590000
Corporate 0 0 000
ANDHRA |AAB 59000 590000 2.67 59000 590 2.67 2.67 0.00 590000
PRADESH |CA73 0 0 000
INDUSTRIA 95Q
L
DEVELOPM
ENT
CORPORATI
ON

LIMITED




Sub-Total 12 827010 0 827015 37.41 827010 827 37.41 0 37.41 0 0.00 8270153
(A)(1) 53 3 53 015
3
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 O 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 12 827010 0 827015 37.41 827010 827 37.41 0 37.41 0 0.00 8270153
Shareholding 53 3 53 015
of Promoter 3
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)?2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vi Tot"al (X) securities total t total
Class | Class [ Tol | 7L persentage "o | P | sheid
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1 (@ (b)




Institutions

[«

[«

[«

[«)

[«

0.00

[«)

[«)

[«

0.00

[«)

0.00

[«

0.00

0.00

Mutual
Funds/

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

'Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

57439

57439

0.26

57439

574
39

0.26

0.26

0.00

57439

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

575

575

0.00

575

575

0.00

0.00

0.00

575

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
IFunds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
B)1)

58014

58014

0.26

58014

580
14

0.26

0.26

0.00

58014

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




institutions

a  [Individuals - 9764 64462 644624 29.16 64462 644 29.16 29.16 0.00 0.00 6117011
40 0 40 624
0
i [Individual 9760 58054 580547 26.26 58054 580 26.26 26.26 0.00 5476247
shareholders 76 6 76 547
holding 6
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 4 64076 640764 2.90 64076 640 2.90 2.90 0.00 640764
shareholders 4 4 764
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
NITIN AEA 0 23417 234174 |1.06 23417 234 [1.06 1.06 0.00 234174
SAXENA  [PS58 4 4 174
65B
b  [NBFCs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e  |Any Other 375 (713334 733340 33.17 [73334 733 33.17 33.17 0.00 7326403
(specity) 03 3 03 340
3
Bodies 186  [70417 704176 31.85 70417 704 31.85 31.85 0.00 7034769
Corporate 69 9 69 176
9
EUROFINS |AAC 0 44036 440366 (19.92 44036 440 (19.92 19.92 0.00 4403668




ANALYTIC (CE18 68 8 68 366
AL 62H 3
SERVICES
INDIA PVT
LTD
LCGC AAA 0 20831 208317 9.42 20831 208 9.42 9.42 0.00 2083175
CHROMATO|ICLS81 75 5 75 317
GRAPHY 22B 5
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED .
Clearing 42 36608 36608 (0.17 36608 366 0.17 0.17 0.00 36608
member 08
IEPF 1 13442 134429 (0.61 13442 134 0.61 0.61 0.00 134429
9 9 429
Non-Resident 146 {12059 120597 0.55 12059 120 0.55 0.55 0.00 120597
Indian (NRI) 7 7 597
Sub-Total 10139 (13779 137796 62.33 (13779 137 62.33 62.33 0.00 13443414
(B)(3) 643 43 643 796
43
Total Public 10143 (13837 138376 62.59 13837 138 62.59 62.59 0.00 13501428
Shareholding 657 57 657 376
(B)= 57
(B)(D+(B)(2)
+(B)3)




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the [} shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V4+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0O 000 P 0.00 0 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0O 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
OM+HO)2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




