- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Vimta Labs Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VIMTALABS
   Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No
	Securities?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No
	otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No
	Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		nber of V eld in ead secu (I.	ch clas rities		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	Sh plea othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ
			(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votir Rights	g	Total as a	securities (including Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	XIII) As a % of	ed form (XIV)
							(ATDTC2)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	% of (A+B+ C)	(2)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of (A+B+C2)		total Shar es held (b)		total Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter &	12	8270153	0	0	827015	37.41	8270	0	827	37.41	0	37.41	0	0.00			8270153

	Promoter Group					3		153		015 3								
В	Public	10143	1383765 7	0	0	138376 57	62.59	1383 7657		138 376 57	62.59	0	62.59	0	0.00			13501428
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	10155	2210781 0	0	0	221078 10	100.00	2210 7810		221 078 10	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			21771581

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class o	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Lock	red in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	_	(1	IX)		Underlying	assuming		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	(	KII)		erwise ımbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held	. ,				No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ( as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held (b)	
														capital)		(b)		(-)	
														(XI) = (VII) + (X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		11	76801	0	0	768015	34.74	76801	0	768	34.74	0	34.74	0	0.00			7680153
	ndu undivided			53			3		53		015								
	Family								55		2								
		A A C		00705	0	0	00705	0.27	00705	0	007	0.27	0	0.27	0	0.00			00705
	VUNGAL	AAC		80725	U	U	80725	0.37	80725			0.37	U	0.37	0	0.00			80725
	RAJESWARI	PR08									25								
		36P																	
	VASIREDDI	ABH		14635	0	0	146351	6.62	14635	0	146	6.62	0	6.62	0	0.00			1463515
	VEERABHA	PV11		15			5		15		351								
		23H									5								
	PRASAD	2311									)								
		A DII		0.4765	0	0	0.47.65	0.42	0.4765	0	0.47	0.42		0.42	0	0.00			0.47.65
	SWARNA	ABH		94765	0	O	94765	0.43	94765	-	947	0.43	O	0.43	0	0.00			94765
	LATHA	PV11									65								
	VASIREDDI	19M																	
	PRAVEENA	ADO		12255	0	0	122550	0.55	12255	0	122	0.55	0	0.55	0	0.00			122550
	VASIREDDI			0					0		550								
		41K									550								
			-	10054	0	0	100540	0.55	12254	0	100	0.55	0	0.55	0	0.00		<del>                                     </del>	100540
	SUJANI	ADW		12254	U	U	122542	0.55	12254			0.55	μ	0.55	0	0.00			122542
	VASIREDDI			2					2		542								
		39P										1							
	VUNGAL	AAA		17771	0	0	177716	8.04	17771	0	177	8.04	0	8.04	0	0.00			1777166
	HARRIMAN			66			6		66		716								
	F 17 11 (11 (11 (11 (11 (11 (11 (11 (11 (	11T/	1	50			٢	L	50		, 10	I			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1	L

		62Q									6							
	RAJYA LAKSHMI VASIREDDI	AJBP R571 5K	4	42300	0	0	42300	0.19	42300	0	423 00	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00	4230	00
	HARITA	ABV PV26 38P		16796 4	0	0	167964	0.76	16796 4		167 964	0.76	0	0.76	0	0.00	1679	64
	SIREESH CHANDRA VUNGAL	ABD PS35 33J	-	11010 1	0	0	110101	0.50	11010 1		110 101	0.50	0	0.50	0	0.00	1101	01
	SUDHESHN	ACX PV72 93H	(	10000	0	0	100000	0.45	10000	0	100 000	0.45	0	0.45	0	0.00	1000	000
	SIVALINGA PRASAD VASIREDDI	ABH PV11		35985 25	0	0	359852 5	16.28	35985 25		359 852 5	16.28	0	16.28	0	0.00	3598	525
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0 (	)	0	О	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0 (	)	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
d	Any Other (specify)		1 5	59000 )	0	0	590000	2.67	59000 0	0	590 000	2.67	0	2.67	0	0.00	5900	000
	Bodies Corporate		1 5	59000 )	0	0	590000	2.67	59000 0	0	590 000	2.67	0	2.67	0	0.00	5900	000
	ANDHRA			59000 )	0	0	590000	2.67	59000 0	0	590 000	2.67	0	2.67	0	0.00	5900	000

	Sub-Total (A)(1)	12	82701 53	0	0	827015 3	37.41	82701 53	0	827 015 3	37.41	0	37.41	0	0.00	8	8270153
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(	)
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		)
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(	)
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(	)
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		)
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(	)
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		)
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	12	82701 53	0	0	827015 3	37.41	82701 53	0	827 015 3	37.41	0	37.41	0	0.00	<b>\{</b>	8270153

## Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Voting R each class of se (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of ced in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting Rights  Class Class To X Y a	a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble ) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)

1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
a	Mutual	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Funds/																
b	Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Capital Funds																
c	Alternate	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Investment																
	Funds																
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Venture																
	Capital																
	Investors																
e	Foreign	3	57439	0	0	57439	0.26	57439	90		0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00		57439
	Portfolio									39							
	Investors																
f	Financial	1	575	0	0	575	0.00	575	0	575	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		575
	Institutions/																
	Banks																
g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Companies																
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	O	0.00		0
	Funds/																
	Pension																
	Funds																
i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	O	0.00		0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	4	58014	0	0	58014	0.26	58014	40		0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00		58014
	(B)(1)									14							
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	O	0.00		0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s																
	)/ President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	O	0.00		0
	(B)(2)																
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0

	institutions																	
a	Individuals -		9764	64462 40	0	0	644624 0	29.16	64462 40		644 624 0	29.16	0	29.16	0	0.00	0.0	0 6117011
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		9760	58054 76	0	0	580547 6		58054 76		547 6	26.26	0	26.26	0	0.00		5476247
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		4	64076 4	0	0	640764	2.90	64076 4		640 764	2.90	0	2.90	0	0.00		640764
	SAXENA	AEA PS58 65B	0	23417 4	0	0	234174	1.06	23417 4	0	234 174	1.06	0	1.06	0	0.00		234174
	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
e	Any Other (specify)		375	73334 03	0	0	733340 3	33.17	73334 03		733 340 3	33.17	0	33.17	0	0.00		7326403
	Bodies Corporate		186	70417 69	0	0	704176 9	31.85	70417 69	0		31.85	0	31.85	0	0.00		7034769
	EUROFINS	AAC	0	44036	0	0	440366	19.92	44036	0	440	19.92	0	19.92	0	0.00		4403668

ANALYTIC	CE18		68			8		68		366						
AL	62H									8						
SERVICES																
INDIA PVT																
LTD																
LCGC	AAA	0	20831	0	0	208317	9.42	20831	0		9.42	0	9.42	0	0.00	2083175
CHROMATO	CL81		75			5		75		317						
GRAPHY	22B									5						
SOLUTIONS																
PRIVATE																
LIMITED .																
Clearing		42	36608	0	0	36608	0.17	36608	0	366	0.17	0	0.17	0	0.00	36608
member										80						
IEPF		1	13442	0	0	134429	0.61	13442	0	134	0.61	0	0.61	0	0.00	134429
			9					9		429						
Non-Resident		146	12059			120597	0.55	12059		120	0.55	0	0.55		0.00	120597
Indian (NRI)			7					7		597						
Sub-Total		10139	13779	0	0	137796	62.33	13779	0	137	62.33	0	62.33	0	0.00	13443414
(B)(3)			643			43		643		796						
										43						
Total Public		10143		0	0	138376	62.59	13837	0	138	62.59	0	62.59	0	0.00	13501428
Shareholding			657			57		657		376						
(B)=										57						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	a Riah	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o			Shares	shareholdin		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	• ,	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	<b>X</b> )		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held (V)	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				share s held	(٧)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahte	Total as	(including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)	110 01	voung m	,,,,,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	710.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				, ,				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	`t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	Helu	ble	applic	
														capital)			)	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
_	+		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
2	Employee		0	0	O	0	0	0.00	O	0	0	0.00	O	0.00	O	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
			O	U			O	0.00			O	0.00		0.00	O	0.00	O	0.00	
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	_																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	( - /( - / · ( - /( <del>-</del> /		1	l	1	l	i	l	l	1	l	1	1	l	l	1	l .		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed so	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders  No of share held			

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	